stockholders of approximately $472,000 and $1,710,000 over the amounts
previously reported for the three and six months ended June 30, 2002,
respectively. Restated basic income per share decreased $0.16 and $0.60 for the
three and six months ended June 30, 2002, respectively. Restated diluted income
per share decreased $0.12 and $0.49 for the three and six months ended June 30,
2001, respectively.

   Three Months Ended   Six Months Ended
   June 30, 2001   June 30, 2001
   --------------------  --------------------
   As   As
   Previously   As   Previously   As
   Reported   Restated   Reported   Restated
   ----------  --------  ----------  --------
Net sales   $ 9,824   $ 9,081   $13,010   $12,085
Cost of sales   2,769   2,501   3,408   3,075
   -------   -------   -------   -------
Gross profit   7,055   6,580   9,602   9,010
Operating expenses   5,837   5,837   8,247   8,247
   -------   -------   -------   -------
Operating income   1,218   743   1,355   763
Interest expense, other income,
loss on foreign exchange and gain on
discontinued operations   35   35   19   19
   -------   -------   -------   -------
Net income   1,253   778   1,374   782
Preferred stock dividends   125   125   231   231
   -------   -------   -------   -------
Net income available to common
stockholders   $ 1,128   $   653   $ 1,143   $   551

Edgar Filing: NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP - Form 10QSB/A

9

   =======   =======   =======   =======
Basic income per share   $  1.90   $  1.10   $  3.86   $  1.86
   =======   =======   =======   =======
Basic weighted common share used   592   592   296   296
   =======   =======   =======   =======
Diluted income per share   $  0.59   $  0.34   $  0.71   $  0.34
   =======   =======   =======   =======
Diluted weighed commons shares used   1,901   1,901   1,604   1,604
   =======   =======   =======   =======

   7

Basic and Diluted Income per share:

   The adjustments in net sales, cost of sales, operating expenses, other
income and income taxes resulted in a net decrease in net income available to
stockholders of approximately $475,000 and $592,000 over the amounts previously
reported for the three and six months ended June 30, 2001, respectively.
Restated basic income per share decreased $0.80 and $2.00 for the three and six
months ended June 30, 2001, respectively. Restated diluted income per share